
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final A    23/04/2022    13:45    Viento: +0.0

1 459 (t) Nestor Jesus Cabrera Taisma
ADN Runners

25/08/2002
GC332

3 28.12 276

2 471 (t) Zenón Hernández Dévora
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

15/06/2002
GC1760

6 29.00 214

3 470 (t) Borja Afonso Martel
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

18/12/1995
GC1763

8 30.80 112

4 466 (e) (t) Enzo Julian Poppitti Rodríguez
CLUB DEPORTIVO ASINCANAST

19/02/1996
GC392

5 31.34 87

5 474 (t) Miguel Angel Mora Perez
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

04/11/1975
GC1757

4 36.70

6 467 (t) Eddy Rodriguez Quintana
CLUB DEPORTIVO ASINCANAST

30/09/2001
GC398

7 39.24

7 464 (t) Victor Martin Perez
CLUB DEPORTIVO ASINCANAST

18/05/2000
GC605251

2 43.30

Final B    23/04/2022    13:45    Viento: +0.0

1 457 (t) Miguel Ponce Corberán
At ADASAT Gran Canaria

31/12/2004
GC1745

3 26.78 386

2 460 (t) Jeremy Aleman Suarez
CLUB DEPORTIVO ASINCANAST

29/09/1995
GC396

2 29.42 187

3 476 (t) Pablo Sainz Sanchez
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

27/10/1990
GC605294

8 29.74 168

4 473 (t) Miguel Angel Mengod Melián
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

04/08/1992
GC1762

7 30.27 138

5 462 (t) Adrian Fernandez Artiles
CLUB DEPORTIVO ASINCANAST

03/10/2001
GC605492

5 32.07 59

6 477 (t) Javier Sanchez Carrasco
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

25/09/1994
GC1761

4 34.27 7

7 463 (t) Dailos Godoy Déniz
CLUB DEPORTIVO ASINCANAST

02/09/2006
GC1593

6 43.95

Final C    23/04/2022    13:45    Viento: +0.0

1 484 (t) Aduen Merino Gomez
ADAL Lanzarote

30/01/2007
LZ8724

4 25.87 471

2 475 (t) Abian Rivero Ruiz
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

16/01/1998
GC316

3 28.25 267

3 472 (t) Jaisiel Carmona Peña
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

16/05/1998
GC1767

5 30.80 112

4 478 (t) Omar Suarez Santana
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

20/12/1990
GC1756

7 31.27 90

5 468 (t) Sergio Suarez Cazorla
CLUB DEPORTIVO ASINCANAST

21/12/2003
GC605031

8 32.40 48

6 465 (t) Tobias Lisandro Perez Pita
CLUB DEPORTIVO ASINCANAST

29/08/2006
GC1966

2 33.19 27

7 461 (t) Ayram José Alvarez Espino
CLUB DEPORTIVO ASINCANAST

06/04/2008
GC1775

6 35.11

200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Final     23/04/2022    11:15

1 484 (t) Aduen Merino Gomez
ADAL Lanzarote

30/01/2007
LZ8724

4.61
+1.7

4.53
+0.2

3.95
+1.8

4.61
+1.7

422

2 473 (t) Miguel Angel Mengod Melián
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

04/08/1992
GC1762

4.15
+2.6

4.00
+1.5

4.08
+2.3

4.15
+2.6

328

3 457 (t) Miguel Ponce Corberán
At ADASAT Gran Canaria

31/12/2004
GC1745

3.70
+0.8

3.67
+2.2

3.97
+1.3

3.97
+1.3

292

4 478 (t) Omar Suarez Santana
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

20/12/1990
GC1756

3.35
+1.5

3.54
+2.1

3.48
+1.4

3.54
+2.1

205

5 468 (t) Sergio Suarez Cazorla
CLUB DEPORTIVO ASINCANAST

21/12/2003
GC605031

2.92
+2.0

3.16
+1.9

2.83
+1.8

3.16
+1.9

130

Longitud MASC. AL

I Gran Premio Canario Atletismo Inclusivo (Las Palmas) - (B)

Vecindario, 23 abril 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca Ptos

Final     23/04/2022    13:55    Viento: +0.5

1 479 (t) Selena Maria Aguilar Garcia
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

10/05/2004
GC315

4 28.54 644

2 480 (t) María José García Cerdá
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

19/07/1987
GC1758

5 35.55 221

3 481 (t) Yunaisy Del Pino Melián Aguilar
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

02/04/2008
GC1765

3 35.77 212

4 482 (t) Esmeralda Ramos Macias
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

31/12/1995
GC1759

8 37.12 157

5 483 (t) Melania Del Carmen Ruiz Rodriguez
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

26/09/2004
GC1766

6 44.12 4

6 469 (t) Lara Milagros Velazquez Vaigorria
CLUB DEPORTIVO ASINCANAST

09/03/2006
GC2075

2 45.06

458 Yazmina Graciano Rodriguez
At ADASAT Gran Canaria

21/11/2002
GC608176

7 NP

200m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Final     23/04/2022    11:15

1 479 (t) Selena Maria Aguilar Garcia
DEPORTIVO CIVITAS

10/05/2004
GC315

3.89
+1.6

4.23
+1.0

4.45
+1.9

4.45
+1.9

667

458 Yazmina Graciano Rodriguez
At ADASAT Gran Canaria

21/11/2002
GC608176

NP

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Club Puntos Hungaros

1 CIVI - DEPORTIVO CIVITAS 667

2 LSSLZ - ADAL Lanzarote 471

3 ADASA - At ADASAT Gran Canaria 386

4 ADNRU - ADN Runners 276

5 ASIN - CLUB DEPORTIVO ASINCANAST 187

Nº total de marcas a sumar 1

I Gran Premio Canario Atletismo Inclusivo (Las Palmas) - (B)

Vecindario, 23 abril 2022
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